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Agency Provider Services (eligibility, 
benefits, claims, coding & billing) Website Public Programs Primary Contact Public Programs Secondary 

Contact 

Blue Plus 
(651) 662-5200  

or  
1-800-262-0820 

Blue Plus Website 

Foua-Choua Khang 
651-662-1171 

foua.khang@bluecrossmn.com 
 

Lynn Price 
651-662-9864 

lynn.price@bluecrossmn.com 
 

HealthPartners 
952-883-7699  

or  
888-663-6464 

HealthPartners Website 
Lindsay Nelson 
952-967-5103 

lindsay.m.nelson@healthpartners.com 

SPP County Inbox 
SPPCountyTeam@HealthPartner

s.Com  

Hennepin 
Health 

612-596-1036 (press 2) 
or 

1-800-647-0550 

Hennepin Health 
Website 

Sainabou Jaye-Marong 
612-596-6599 
Sainabou.Jaye-

Marong@hennepin.us  

Nicole Feltmann 
612-543-2859 

Nicole.Feltmann@hennepin.us 

Medica 1-800-458-5512 Medica Website 

Becky Bills 
952-992-2603 

cca.bills@medica.com 
 

N/A 

UCare 
612-676-3300  

or  
1-888-531-1493 

UCare Website 

Annie Halland 
612-676-3317  

ahalland@ucare.org  
 

Heather Dodd 
612-294-5737 

hdodd@ucare.org 
 

Fee for Service 
(Straight 
Medical 

Assistance) 

651-431-2700 
or  

800-366-5411 

Minnesota Provider 
Resource Center 

Website  

MHCP Provider Call Center  
651-431-2700  

or  
800-366-5411 

N/A 
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Agency Provider Services (eligibility, 
benefits, claims, coding & billing) Website Public Programs Primary Contact Public Programs Secondary 

Contact 

Minnesota 
Department of 
Health (MDH) 

For clinical questions related to 
screening and referral, call:  651-

201-3760 

Minnesota Department 
of Health Website  

Child and Teen Checkups 
health.childteencheckups@state.m

n.us 
 

N/A 

Minnesota 
Department of 

Human 
Services (DHS) 

Policy, billing and coding 
questions 

Minnesota Department 
of Human Services 

Website 
 

Child and Teen Checkups 
dhs.childteencheckups@state.mn.u

s  
N/A 
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